1
Manual
Model 2800-2064
for incremental sensors
No 011002
Nokeval
2
Contents

inductive sensors is available  model 2800-2061.
4
Type codes:
Type specification
    2800-2026-MEM-REL2-24VDC
2026 input card
Memory card MEM
Relay card REL2
Power supply
12..32 VDC, 24VAC
or 85..240 VAC
Optional add-on cards:
Memory 2000-MEM
Relay card for 2 relays 2000-REL2
Mother board has two slots (B and C) for add-on cards.
Optional cards:
Serial output card 2000-RS232485
Relay card 2000-REL2
I/O card 2000-I/O
Motherboard accepts two optional cards
Technical specification
Sensors:
For Incremental Encoder with A and B outputs